Position

Elementary Teacher
Spec Ed Teacher-Rsp
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Senior Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Department

Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary

Total Wages

$109,581
$109,526
$109,104
$107,951
$103,120
$102,620
$101,480
$101,319
$100,708
$100,694
$100,495
$99,824
$99,369
$99,195
$98,919
$98,644
$95,936
$95,629
$92,810
$87,621
$87,432
$87,181
$86,315
$83,185
$75,156
$70,126
$69,119
$68,424
$57,060
$56,856

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,129
$20,950
$20,078
$20,772
$18,729
$20,148
$22,617
$18,532
$22,533
$16,916
$19,105
$18,618
$22,363
$19,760
$22,315
$18,603
$21,977
$21,944
$19,054
$21,021
$21,020
$20,970
$20,873
$20,518
$19,604
$15,041
$16,709
$14,787
$14,138
$17,691



Sch Office Mgr.
Custodian

Office Asst. Bil(Sp)
Elementary Teacher
Instructional Assistant |l
Elementary Teacher
Library Assistant

Office Assistant
Instructional Assistant |l
Instructional Assistant |l

Instructional Assistant Il

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary
Blandford Elementary

Blandford Elementary

$48,672
$44,082
$43,184
$41,557
$26,358
$21,705
$18,572
$17,343
$16,847
$15,380

$4,382

$12,629
$9,685
$16,215
$10,995
$0
$2,484
$0

$0

$0
$1,856
$554



