Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$109,581	\$20,129
Spec Ed Teacher-Rsp		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$109,526	\$20,950
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$109,104	\$20,078
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$107,951	\$20,772
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$103,120	\$18,729
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$102,620	\$20,148
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$101,480	\$22,617
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$101,319	\$18,532
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$100,708	\$22,533
Elementary Principal		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$100,694	\$16,916
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$100,495	\$19,105
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$99,824	\$18,618
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$99,369	\$22,363
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$99,195	\$19,760
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$98,919	\$22,315
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$98,644	\$18,603
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$95,936	\$21,977
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$95,629	\$21,944
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$92,810	\$19,054
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$87,621	\$21,021
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$87,432	\$21,020
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$87,181	\$20,970
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$86,315	\$20,873
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$83,185	\$20,518
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$75,156	\$19,604
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$70,126	\$15,041
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$69,119	\$16,709
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$68,424	\$14,787
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$57,060	\$14,138
Senior Custodian		Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$56,856	\$17,691

Sch Office Mgr.	Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$48,672	\$12,629
Custodian	Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$44,082	\$9,685
Office Asst. Bil(Sp)	Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$43,184	\$16,215
Elementary Teacher	Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$41,557	\$10,995
Instructional Assistant II	Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$26,358	\$0
Elementary Teacher	Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$21,705	\$2,484
Library Assistant	Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$18,572	\$0
Office Assistant	Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$17,343	\$0
Instructional Assistant II	Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$16,847	\$0
Instructional Assistant II	Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$15,380	\$1,856
Instructional Assistant II	Rowland Unified	Blandford Elementary	\$4,382	\$554